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Favbet League
2019/20 27th round, Match #159

Friday, 20.06.2020, 19:30, Olimpiiskyi NSC, Kyiv. 29°C.

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

3 : 2

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

30 Pyatov Andriy (C)
98 Dodo
4 Kryvtsov Sergii
22 Matviienko Mykola
28 Сipriano
6 Stepanenko Taras
21 A.Patrick
8 Markos Antonio
7 Taison
11 Marlos
10 Moraes

Substitutes
81 Trubin Anatoliy
50 Bolbat Serhii
15 Konoplianka Ievgenii
20 Kovalenko Viktor
14 Tete
19 Solomon
99 Fernando
76 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
5 Khocholava Davyd

Coach
Ribeiro de Castro Luis Manuel

31 Bilyk Oleh
6 Kovalets Kyrylo
10 Tretiakov Maksym
11 Miroshnichenko Denys
17 Luchkevich Valerii
18 Sitalo Artem
20 Pashayev Pavlo
26 Shendrik Anton
27 Hrechyshkin Dmytro
44 Banada Yevhen (C)
90 Dubra Kaspars

Substitutes
79 Pankiv Yurii
2 Melnyk Oleksandr
5 Stetskov Tymur
8 Dovhyi Oleksii
22 Hrytsuk Vasyl
23 Shastal Dmytro
47 Vantukh Roman
77 Myshenko Bohdan
94 Zaderaka Maksym

Coach
Sharan Volodymyr

Referee:
Paskhal Ihor
Assistant 1:
Volodin Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Chertolias Maksym
4th Official:
Bondar Ivan
Referee Observer:
Kovalenko Hennadii

Delegate:
Tytarenko Yurii
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Favbet League, 2019/20, 27th round, Match #159
Friday, 20.06.2020, 19:30, Olimpiiskyi NSC, Kyiv. 29°C.

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 3 : 2 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
12' 26 Shendrik Anton

7 Taison 13'

22' 27 Hrechyshkin Dmytro
8 Dovhyi Oleksii

98 Dodo 45'

46' 17 Luchkevich Valerii
94 Zaderaka Maksym

46' 18 Sitalo Artem
23 Shastal Dmytro

48' 44 Banada Yevhen

51' 10 Tretiakov Maksym
6 Stepanenko Taras

14 Tete 56'

59' 20 Pashayev Pavlo

14 Tete 60'

63' 11 Miroshnichenko Denys
47 Vantukh Roman

64' 23 Shastal Dmytro
28 Сipriano

15 Konoplianka Ievgenii 76'

14 Tete 78'

79' 6 Kovalets Kyrylo
22 Hrytsuk Vasyl

21 A.Patrick
5 Khocholava Davyd 86'

11 Marlos
20 Kovalenko Viktor 86'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


